
2025 - 2026 Counselor Assignments 
 
Search by: Last Name and Grade 
 

Counselor 9th 10th 11th 12th 

Dewey Cashwell                  
dewey.cashwell@apsva.us A-Be A-Ba A-Ba A-Ba 

Alain Poutre                               
alain.poutre@apsva.us Bf-Che Bb-Ce Bb-Col Bb-Ca 

Elizabeth "Lizzy" Palmer  
elizabeth.palmer@apsva.us Chb-De Cf-D Com-Eq Cb-Ed 

Bridgette Wanzer               
bridgette.wanzer@apsva.us Df-F E-F Er-Go Gb-Ho 

Alysha Damratowski    
alysha.damratowski@apsva.us G G Gp-H Ee-Ga 

Atiya Rehman                               
atiya.rehman@apsva.us H-Kos H-J I-K Hp-Kh 

Jessica "Jessie" Osher          
jessica.osher2@apsva.us Kp-Ma K-L L-Mc Ki-Mal 

Megan Grasso                          
megan.grasso@apsva.us Mb-Mz M Md-O Mam-Mz 

Regla Pérez-Pino                 
regla.perezpino@apsva.us N-Ra N-Pi P-Ro N-Q 

Erin Gagen                                     
erin.gagen@apsva.us Rb-Si Pj-Sa Rof-So R-Sl 

Nicole Low 
nicole.low@apsva.us Sj-Va Sb-T Sp-V Sm-V 

Carolea "Tyler" Wynnyk    
carolea.wynnyk@apsva.us Vb-Z U-Z W-Z W-Z 

Ronald Valdez (EL Level 1 & 2) 
ronald.valdez@apsva.us 

A - G 

Irma Medrano (EL Level 1 & 2) 
irma.medrano@apsva.us  

H - Z 

Elysse Catino, College and 
Career Counselor 
elysse.catino@apsva.us 

 


